
2024 MTU BIOATHLON

COMPETITION SCHEDULE
Time Activity Location 

Calumet 1

Houghton 2

Dollar Bay 3

L.L. Wright 4

A.D. Johnston 5

West Iron County 6

Dow 710 1 2 3

Dow 711 4 5 6

Dow 710 4 5 6

Dow 711 1 2 3

1 2 3

4 5 6

*Assemble in the 6th floor lobby, outside Dow 642

Third Competition 

Break

Awards

8:00-8:45

9:30-10:30

10:45-11:45

12:00-1:00 

1:15-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:45

8:45-9:15

Registration 

Welcome

First Competition

Second Competition

Lunch 

*Dow Lobby

Dow 642

Dow 642

Dow 642

Memorial Union 

Building: Ballroom 

A (207A)

Tech Trails

Your team number:

Who/Team number - 

see list

Team list 

Everyone 

Everyone 

Everyone

Everyone

Everyone


