## 2024 MTU BIOATHLON COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Time	Activity	Location	Who/Team number - see list
8:00-8:45	Registration	Dow 642	Everyone
8:45-9:15	Welcome	Dow 642	Everyone
9:30-10:30	First Competition	Dow 710 Dow 711	1 2 3 4 5 6
10:45-11:45	Second Competition	Dow 710 Dow 711	4 5 6   1 2 3
12:00-1:00	Lunch	Memorial Union Building: Ballroom A (207A)	Everyone
1:15-2:15	Third Competition	Tech Trails	1 2 3   4 5 6
2:15-2:45	Break	*Dow Lobby	Everyone
2:45-3:45	Awards	Dow 642	Everyone

Team listYour team number:Calumet1Houghton2Dollar Bay3L.L. Wright4A.D. Johnston5West Iron County6

\*Assemble in the 6th floor lobby, outside Dow 642